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Number of Bids Received - 1 
Opened by: Jamie Brice and Jacob Reynolds







	
Bid Number: 2022-02 – Annual Bid Concrete Pipe Concrete Circular Pipe 

Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, December 14, 2021 @ 10:00 A.M.


	

Bidder’s Name 
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	Scurlock – Circular
	15
	19
	24
	31
	43
	61
	94
	102

	Scurlock – Elliptical

	N/A
	N/A
	29
	40
	56
	84
	109
	133

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



For additional information regarding this bid; please contact Kurt Jones @ kurt.jones@conwayarkansas.gov or 501.450.6165.
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